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Supplier/ Customer / 

DC No 

PAN: 

|24 Aug 2023 

DC Date 

Shipping Details 

Billing Details 

|202308 18025 

PO No 

|Sy.No-27, Pocharam 

Modi 

Realty 

Pocharam 

LLP 

Sy.No-27, 

Pocharam, 

Hyderabad, 

Telangana-

502300 

18 Aug 2023 

PO Date 

5-4-187/3&4, 

Ilnd 

Floor, 

Soham 

Mansion 

M.G.Road 

Secunderabad, TELANGANA-500003 

GSTIN: 36ABIFM1836HIZ7 

Qty 

HSNISAC 391723 

Description Of Goods 

20.00| 

S.No 

PLUM4189-Plunmbing-PVC-SWR 
45 

Degree 

bend--50mm-Nos 

20.00| 

39174000 

PLUM9095-Plumbing-PVC RigidEnd cap--50mm-Nos 

2 

10.00 

391723 

10.00| 

3 

39174000 

PLUM4547-Plumbing-PVC Rigid-Pipe--50mmx6000mm-Nos 

PLUMS344-Plumbing-PVC Rigid-Tee--5Omm-Nos 

4 

15.00| 

391723 

20.00 

5 

391723 

25.00| 

6 

39174000 

PLUM1545-Plumbing-PVC 

SWR-Double 

socket 

Pipe--100x600mm-Nos 

PLUM6023-Plumbing-PVC 

SWR-Double socket Pipe--75x600-Nos 

10.00| 

7 

39174000 

10.00 

39174000 

PLUM8928-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Tee--75mm-Nos 

70.00| 

39174000 

PLUM7180-Plumbing-Rigid-Elbow-50mm-Nos. 

10 

For 

Summit 

Sales 

JLLP 

20230824026 

MRN 

Authorised signator 

INWARD inward No: 12774er 

Subject 
to 

Hyderabad 

Jurisdiction 

Dt: 
Sign 

MRN No: 

Received ßy: 
NILON 

24/08/23 02:01:29 PM 

RAMPALLY 

VILLAGE, 

GHATKESAR 

MANDAL, 

MEDCHAL-

MALKAJGIRI 

MANDAL, 

Telangana-

500051 

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com 

Transporter -Copy 

ACQFS2044C GSTIN :36ACQFS2044C1Z7 

Customer Details PLUM4983-Plunmbing-PVC SWR-Nahani Trap--100mm-Nos 

PLUM8485-Plumbing-PVC 

SWR-Plain 

Bend--

100mm-Nos 
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